
Size

Bust

Waist

Hip

Points of Measure

0-2

32-33

24-25

XS

4-6

34-35

26-27

SM

8-10

36-37.5

28-30

MD

12-14

38.5-40.5

31-34

LG

16-18

41.5-44.5

35-38

XL

20-22

46-48.5

39-42

2XL

24-26

50-52.5

43-46

34-35 36-37 38-39 40.5-42.5 44-46.5 48-50.5 52-54.5

3XL

20.5

58-60

38.5

4XL

21.5

62-64

39.5

5XL

Sizing Chart
Women’s Size Scale


