Sizing Chart



Women's Size Scale

Points of Measure	XS	SM	MD	LG	XL	2XL	3XL	
Size	0-2	4-6	8-10	12-14	16-18	20-22	24-26	
Bust	32-33	34-35	36-37.5	38.5-40.5	41.5-44.5	46-48.5	50-52.5	
Waist	24-25	26-27	28-30	31-34	35-38	39-42	43-46	
Hip	34-35	36-37	38-39	40.5-42.5	44-46.5	48-50.5	52-54.5	

AA Brand Store Powered by

